
Spare parts

Item Description
Colour/Finish

Code No. Quantity

 

1 1

2 1

3 Pair

4

Pair5

186

Outside Finish Accent Finish

Drawer front panel 43

Runner 260 KIT

B2 - Glossy White
KN - Glossy White
EQ - Glossy Light Gray
PS - Wood Light Gray
UK - Wood Light Brown
VY - Matt Dark Brown

Matt White
Matt Light Gray
Matt White
Matt White
Matt Light Brown
Matt White

EF570B2
EF570B2
EF570EQ
EF570PS
EF570UK
EF570VY

Drawer structure 43 Matt White

Safety KIT (Brackets, screws & plugs)

Hanging brackets KIT BU

Wall fixation KIT BU

EF57167

EF53967

EF54167

EF54267

10

EF53767

Basin Unit 500 Cube

1

2

5

6

3

4
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Manufactured pre April 2017.
Manufacturer traceability code 6666.



Spare parts

Item Description
Colour/Finish

Code No. Quantity

 

1 1

2 1

3 Pair

4

Pair5

126

Outside Finish Accent Finish

Drawer front panel 43

Runner 270 KIT Blum

B2 - Glossy White
KN - Glossy White
EQ - Glossy Light Grey
PS - Wood Light Grey
UK - Wood Light Brown
VY - Matt Dark Brown

Matt White
Matt Light Grey
Matt White
Matt White
Matt Light Brown
Matt White

EF676B2
EF676B2
EF676EQ
EF676PS
EF676UK
EF676VY

Drawer structure 43 Matt White

Safety KIT (Brackets, screws & plugs)

Hanging brackets KIT 1

Wall fixation KIT 1

EF67767

TV38767

RV08267

RV08167

12

RV07667

Basin Unit 500 Cube

1

2

5

6

3

4
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Manufactured post March 2017.
Manufacturer traceability code 9999.


